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9.

10.
11.

10.

11.

. multi criteria decision making

. multi objective decision making

. multi attribute decision making

. stochastic fuzzy ordered weighted averaging
. induced ordered weighted averaging

heterogeneous group decision making

. integrated water resources management
. aggregation operator

ordered weighted averaging
weighted arithmetic averaging
hybrid weighted averaging
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